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LAS FALMERAS LOaF

. LAS PALMERAS GOLF

TORNEO BENEFICO LA PALMA

Fecha Listado: 23/10/2021
Hora Listado: 15:04:21

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLuUB

1

10

14

19

24

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SESENTA GRADOS
ESTEBAN LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO SESENTA GRADOS

FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUS SESENTA GRADOS
CRISTOBAL RODRIGUEZ, AUGUST PALMERAS

GOMEZ-GUILLAMON ARRABAL, LU PALMERAS
SORIANO BONA, JAVIER ANFI TAURO

PENATE DENIZ, MARIA SESENTA GRADOS
GONZALEZ ALONSO, BERNABE SESENTA GRADOS

SUAREZ GORDILLO, FRANCISCO PALMERAS
FERRERO ACOSTA, PILAR PALMERAS
LOPEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DANIEL FED. CANARIA
LOPEZ-NEIRA DE LA TORRE, MA PALMERAS
SOSA SOCORRO, FABIOLA EL CORTIJO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL EL CORTIJO
LINARES PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL PALMERAS

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA  FED. CANARIA

RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO PALMERAS
BAUTISTA MUNOZ, ANGEL PALMERAS

RODRIGUEZ MORERA , JUAN CAR  RCG LAS PALMAS

ALONSO GIL, CARLOS FUERTEVENTURA
GRANADO ALEMAN, FRANCISCO PALMERAS
ARJOL MORALES, MARCO PALMERAS

FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN FED. CANARIA
HERRERO ROJO, GONZALO PALMERAS

PAREJA CRESPO, M° CARMEN PALMERAS
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, MARIA PUR PALMERAS

LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO PALMERAS
SANTANA PERERA, RICARDO SESENTA GRADOS

OJEDA ASCANIO, ANDRES SESENTA GRADOS
MARTIN ORTEGA, PEDRO SESENTA GRADOS

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIA SESENTA GRADOS
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO SESENTA GRADOS

LANDABURU RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGE SESENTA GRADOS

GUGLIELMONE LUCCINI, OSCAR PALMERAS
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE FED. CANARIA
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO PALMERAS
ALVAREZ SOCORRO, JULIO EL CORTIJO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL MASPALOMAS

LEMUS DENIZ, MIGUEL RCG LAS PALMAS
SANTANA MONZON, SANTIAGO SESENTA GRADOS

RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, EUSTAQUIO PALMERAS
MORENO HERNANDEZ, PABLO RCG LAS PALMAS

VEGA GONZALEZ, CARLOS SESENTA GRADOS
DIAZ GIL, M@ CONCEPCION SESENTA GRADOS

BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE M? PALMERAS
LIMA GONSALVES, FERMIN PALMERAS

ARCAS LANTIGUA, JOSE MARIA RCG LAS PALMAS
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFA SESENTA GRADOS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

9,1
25,4
8,6

26,5
20,9
25,8
28,0
1,4

23,2
36,0
28,5
54,0
10,0
12,1
24,8
22,2
33,8
27,4
0,0

11,0
19,7
26,5
26,5
20,3
36,0
29,2
8,6

20,5
21,1
13,0
26,5
15,7
23,5
20,5
26,5
28,0
9,6

1,9

13,7
3,5

5,0

18,0
0,3

29,2
32,6
27,4
10,8
10,6
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12Vuelta
4 TOT
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LAS PALMERAS GOLF

TORNEO BENEFICO LA PALMA

Fecha Listado: 23/10/2021
Hora Listado: 15:04:24

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)
CLASIFICACION HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB

ISAAC MORENO GARCIA MASPALOMAS
JORGE LOPEZ, SANTIAGO EL CORTIJO
MONROQOY SANTANA, CARMELO SESENTA GRADOS
CHANRAI SANTANA, ROBERTO EL CORTIJO
SEBARES DIAZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
GUTIERREZ FLEITAS, MARINA PALMERAS
GARCIA SANTANA, JERONIMO PALMERAS
PEREZ RUIZ, JUAN LUIS PALMERAS
RAMIREZ-AUYANET RODRIGUEZ, PALMERAS
MORENO ALZOLA, HECTOR PALMERAS
GONZALEZ DEL PINO, JULIO FED. CANARIA
DEL PAZO BEN, CARLOS PALMERAS

31 CUBAS CABRERA, JUAN ANTONIO  PALMERAS
FLEITAS GONZALEZ, ADOLFO EL CORTIJO
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO PALMERAS
REYES PEREZ, MANUEL PALMERAS
BERMEJO FRONTAN, PEDRO PALMERAS
PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO MASPALOMAS
BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS MASPALOMAS
VEZA IGLESIAS, JOSE M PALMERAS
RODRIGUEZ BLANCO, ANTONIO FED. CANARIA
SUAREZ PAZQOS, CARLOS SESENTA GRADOS
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL EL CORTIJO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCE PALMERAS

HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD SESENTA GRADOS
VELLOSO LOPEZ, M2 DOLORES SESENTA GRADOS

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, DIEGO PALMERAS
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER PALMERAS
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA PALMERAS
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED  PALMERAS

DE VICENTE YESTE, PABLO
SANCHEZ MIRANDA, ISABEL

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA PALMERAS
JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, ANGELA FED. CANARIA

42 BARROSO TRUJILLO, RICARDO PALMERAS
BOSA ARRAY, JOSE LUIS RCG LAS PALMAS
ZARCA MUNOZ, CARLOS PALMERAS
GARCIA GONZALEZ, ESTEBAN HERCULES

SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS

ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, JUAN CARLO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

BUENO ESTEBAN, ALBERT PALMERAS
TREVINO MARTIN, ANGEL PALMERAS
MARTEL CRUZ, DIEGO JOSE PALMERAS
SANCHEZ-POVES ANGULO, INIGO LAS REJAS
47 GNADLINGER, CHRISTOPH MASPALOMAS
GNADLINGER, KARL ROSALEDA
PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS PALMERAS
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR PALMERAS

8,5
23,0

13,5
16,7

10,9
26,5

36,0
23,5

22,0
36,0

36,0
36,0

8,2
8,7

12,2
19,4

9,0
24,5

12,0
26,5

23,6
12,3

16,0
20,3

11,8
36,0

54,0
21,9

25,4
18,3

28,6
26,5

35,2
26,5

3,7
3,0

18,7
10,3

25,7
16,6

26,5
30,7

36,0
28,5

9,4
10,8

24,1

FECHA: 23/10/2021 CODIGO: CP2621992

18Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 2a 32 4a TQOT
M 2 5 38 38
M 4
M 3 6 38 38
M 3
M 2 7 38 38
F 5
M 5 11 38 38
M 4
M 4 11 38 38
M 5
M 6 12 38 38
M 5
M 2 2 37 37
M 2
M 2 6 37 37
M 4
M 2 6 37 37
M 4
M 3 7 37 37
M 5
M 4 7 37 37
M 3
M 3 8 37 37
F 4
M 3 10 37 37
F 5
M 6 11 37 37
M 4
F 4 11 37 37
F 4
M 5 13 37 37
F 5
F 5 16 37 37
F 5
M 1 -1 36 36
M 1
M 4 5 36 36
M 2
M 4 9 36 36
M 3
M 5 12 36 36
M 5
M 5 12 36 36
M 5
M 2 2 35 35
M 2
M 4 11 35 35
M 4

26,5
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LAS PALMERAS GOLF

«. LASPALMERAS GOLF
TORNEO BENEFICO LA PALMA

Fecha Listado: 23/10/2021
Hora Listado: 15:04:28

GREENSOME - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

54

57

60

62

63

64

65

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS

GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FE
BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO
CANALEJO DE LAS HERAS, PILA

PAZ ESPINOSA, ANDRES
HERNANDEZ LUNDH, EMIL ALBER

DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCHI
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

VERA PALMES, ALEJANDRO
HARO RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
ALONSO PERAITA, FERNANDO

BENITEZ CAMBRELENG, ESTEBAN
JIMENEZ VEGA, IGNACIO

SANTAMARIA DE ORO, GERARDO
RODRIGO SANMARTIN, AMPARO

QUEVEDO MEDINA, RUBEN
PERERA MEDINA, AGUSTIN

BENITEZ RODRIGUEZ, ASUNCION
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

SANTANA RAMOS, ENRIQUE
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE

ALONSO LOPEZ, IVAN
PENA RAMIREZ, JESUS

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

TELLEZ UZCATEGUI, RAMON
LORENZO PEREZ, TEOMARY

PIERFEDERICI, ALESSANDRA
SPARICIO, MARCO

OCETE GUZMAN, ANTONIO
RICO REVUELTA, ANTONIO

DE VICENTE YESTE, ALVARO
DE VICENTE JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

CLuUB

FED. CANARIA
FED. CANARIA

PALMERAS
EL CORTIJO

FED. CANARIA
FED. CANARIA

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS

SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS

SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS

PALMERAS
FED. CANARIA

EL CORTIJO
EL CORTIJO

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS

SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

PALMERAS
PALMERAS

RCG LAS PALMAS
RCG LAS PALMAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

24,8
24,1
22,4
26,5
14,5
36,0
34,8
26,7
36,0
20,0
12,3
4,1

19,4
14,1
28,8
27,8
14,1
15,4
27,5
26,5
36,0
38,5
26,5
11,2
29,2
36,0
12,2
27,6
29,0
36,0
35,2
30,6
36,0
36,0
41,4
27,0
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12Vuelta
4 TOT
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